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ST . AUGUSTINE CHAPEL
12083 SMITHS-NECK RD, CARROLLTON ,VA 23314

757-357-5213
Apr/May MASS SCHEDULE

Sun Apr 21 9:30 am Holy Hour (3rd Sunday after Easter)
Tues Apr 23 8:00 am Mass 
Sat Apr 27 12:00 noon Mass (fifth anniversary of Fr. Collins' death)

Sun Apr 28 9:30 am Mass (4th Sunday after Easter) (Conf before Mass)

Sun May 5 9:30 am Holy Hour (5th Sunday after Easter)
Thur May 9 11:00 am Holy Hour (Ascension Thursday)

7:00 pm 
Sat May 11 8:00 am Mass (Conf after Mass)

Sun May 12 9:00 am Mass and May Crowning 
(Sun within the Octave of the Ascension)

Sun May 19 9:30 am Holy Hour (Pentecost Sunday)
Sun May 26 TBD (Trinity Sunday)

Friday Evenings 7:00 pm Rosary 

StAugustineChapel.org


